
Trimester Academic Master Calendar

2021-2022

Fall Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, April 26, 2021

Fall Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, May 3, 2021

Last Day to Register for Full Fall Trimester Monday, August 30, 2021

Classes Begin for Full Fall Trimester (All Fees Paid) Monday, August 30, 2021

University Holiday Monday, September 6, 2021

Last Day to Add/Drop Full Fall Trimester* Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Spring Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, October 25, 2021

Spring Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, November 1, 2021

University Holiday
Thursday, November 25, 2021 -                     

Friday, November 26, 2021

Grades Due for Graduating Students** Friday, December 3, 2021

Fall Commencement** Friday, December 10, 2021

Last Day of Fall Trimester Friday, December 10, 2021

Grades Due to Registrar  Friday, December 10, 2021

University Holiday
Friday, December 24, 2021 -                                  

Thursday, December 30, 2021

Spring Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, October 25, 2021

Spring Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, November 1, 2021

University Holiday Friday, December 31, 2021

Last Day to Register for Full Spring Trimester Monday, January 10, 2022

Classes Begin Full Spring Trimester (All Fees Paid) Monday, January 10, 2022

University Holiday Monday, January 17, 2022

Last Day to Add/Drop Full Spring Trimester* Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Summer Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, March 28, 2022

Summer Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, April 4, 2022

University Holiday Friday, April 15, 2022

Last Day of Spring Trimester Friday, April 22, 2022

Grades Due to Registrar Monday, April 25, 2022

Spring Commencement** TBD

Summer Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, March 28, 2022

Summer Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, April 4, 2022

Fall Trimester Registration for Military Service Personnel Monday, April 25, 2022

Fall Trimester Registration Begins (All) Monday, May 2, 2022

Last Day to Register for Full Summer Trimester Monday, May 9, 2022

Classes Begin Full Summer Trimester (All Fees Paid) Monday, May 9, 2022

Fall Trimester 2021

Spring Trimester 2022

Summer Trimester 2022



Trimester Academic Master Calendar

2021-2022

Last Day to Add/Drop Full Summer Trimester* Monday, May 16, 2022

University Holiday Monday, May 30, 2022

University Holiday Monday, July 4, 2022

Last Day of Summer Trimester Friday, August 12, 2022

Grades Due to Registrar Friday, August 12, 2022

** Commencement dates are tentative. 

Trimester Block 1  :  August 30, 2021 - October 15, 2021

Trimester Block 2  :  October 18, 2021 - December 10, 2021

Trimester Block 1  :  January 10, 2022 - February 25, 2022

Trimester Block 2  :  February 28, 2022 - April 22, 2022

Trimester Block 1  :  May 9, 2022 - June 24, 2022

Trimester Block 2  :  June 27, 2022 - August 12, 2022

Applicable programs:  MHIIM, CHIIM, 12-month Accelerated BSN 

Summer Trimester 2022 (Full Trimester):  May 9, 2022 - August 12, 2022

 

Note: All academic program start and end dates must fall within academic calendar 1 & 2 or the trimester calendar. Programs cannot overlap 

terms. Until students have completed all courses in the current term, they should not start courses in the next term. See the Academic Calendar 

Policy at: https://academic.uthsc.edu/policy_docs/academic_calendar.php. 

Summer Trimester 2022

Fall Trimester 2021 (Full Trimester):  August 30, 2021 - December 10, 2021

Spring Trimester 2022 (Full Trimester):  January 10, 2022 - April 22, 2022

The “Dates and Deadline” calendar can be viewed on the Registrar’s website at http://uthsc.edu/registrar/. This calendar encompasses deadlines 

for the last day to add or drop, last day to withdraw, semester beginning and end dates. Where appropriate, dates are given for each part of 

term.  

*Add/Drop Period: The beginning 8% of each term or part-of-term is the period where the student may drop a course(s) without receiving the 

grading designation of “W” on the transcript. The first day of each term is included in the 8% calculation. 


